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General Information

Name of the Company : KALPTARU PAPERS LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 590036, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]

Scrip code 590036

Name of the company KALPTARU PAPERS LIMITED
Class of security Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly

Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights No

Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-9-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : KALPTARU PAPERS LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 590036, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of |As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of |As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares of
outstanding [ number of outstanding the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outstanding

ID " ope
convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

‘Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of [As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 4468120
and convertible securities
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : KALPTARU PAPERS LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 590036, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares Notes

Total Shareholding as a
Category code percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Total Number of As a
q As a Number
Number of |number |shares held in percentage As a

. percentage of
shareholders | of dematerialised of (A+B) of shares percentage
shares |form (A+B+C)

IX)=

m |an (I1n aw |w (VD) (VI VD vinmny/avy*100

(A) | Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) |Indian

Individuals or Hindu
@ | undivide d family 15 1387415 | 1387415 31.05 31.05

Central government or State
government(s)

(b)

(c) | Bodies corporate 2 1297350 | 1297350 29.04 29.04

Financial institutions or

) banks

Description
q of
Cusl Shareholder

Any other
@ [

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1) | 17 2684765 | 2634765 60.09 60.09

(2) | Foreign

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(@

(b) | Bodies corporate

(c) | Institutions

(d) | Qualified foreign investor

Description
. of
Bremiy) Shareholder

Any other
© [

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A) | 17 2684765 | 2684765 60.09 60.09

M+(A)Q2)
(B) | Public Shareholding

(1) | Institutions

(a) | Mutual funds or UTI

Financial ins titutions or

(b) banks

Central government or State
government(s)

(©)

(d) | Venture capital funds

(e) | Insurance companies
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®

Foreign ins titutional
investors

(€9)

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

(k)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

@)

Non-Institutions

(@

Bodies corporate

56

136712

135812

3.06

3.06

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

1980

882732

752032

19.76

19.76

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

657610

643310

14.72

14.72

()

Qualified foreign investor

()

Description
. of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Non-
Institutions Clearing

Shareholders | Members
1

4661

4661

0.1

0.1

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

NRI

41555

41555

0.93

0.93

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
3

HUF

59

60085

60085

1.34

1.34

Total Others

73

106301

106301

2.38

2.38

Sub-total (B) (2)

2134

1783355

1637455

39.91

39.91

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

2134

1783355

1637455

39.91

39.91

TOTAL (A)+(B)

2151

4468120

4322220

100

100

©)

Shares held by custodians and against which

depository receipts have been issued

@

Promoter and promoter
group

(2)

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

2151

4468120

4322220

100
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(I (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Promoter and Promoter Group
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Name of the Company : KALPTARU PAPERS LIMITED
Scrip Code, class of security : 590036, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(includii
Convertible underlyi
o shares
Warrants securities q
As a assumin
As a ercentage held as a 8 full
Number ercentage | Encumbered gf rand g Number [percentage [Number of |percentage convers
Name of the PAN of of the P g As a 8 of of total convertible | of total
of grand - number of total (A) + e of warra
shareholder Promoter shares percentage warrants [numbers of |securities |[numbers of
total (A) + [shares B) + (O) . and
held held warrants of [ held convertible
B) + (0) of clause oy convert
(D)(a) the same securities securiti
class of same as a
class
percent;
of dilute
share
capital
D | dn D) (a) (IIm) av 4%) = (D@ (VID) ((VIID) [ (IX) X) (X1) (XID)
(V)/(111)*100
N. N. PAPERS
1 |PRIVATE AAACBI266A |750700 |16.8 16.8
LIMITED
KALPTARU
2 |FINCAP AAACK3069N | 546650 |12.23 12.23
LIMITED
JAI KISHAN
3 GUPTA AAZPGO0290R |420670 |9.41 9.41
NAVEEN JAI
4 [KISHAN AAPPG6352E (311820 |[6.98 6.98
GUPTA
5 |USHA GUPTA [AAPPGO91IR (209920 |4.7 4.7
SAVITA
6 GUPTA AAPPG2663L | 138264 |3.09 3.09
RUBY
7 |RAJENDRA AAQPG3118B |89707 2.01 2.01
PATAWARI
JAI KISHN
8 |[GUPTA ARPIT |AAAHJ4012R |77050 1.72 1.72
GUPTA HUF
JAI KISHAN
GUPTA
9 NAVEEN AACHJ1270K |44850 1 1
GUPTA HUF
10 |ARPIT GUPTA [AISPG4740M |29134 0.65 0.65
NIMIT
11 |NAVEEN AZBPG3356P |19350 0.43 0.43
GUPTA
JAIKISHAN &
12 SONS HUF AAAHJ4425N | 15600 0.35 0.35
NAVEEN
13 GUPTA - HUF AABHN9620A | 12550 0.28 0.28
RAJENDRA
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14 |VIJAYKUMAR |ACMPP1956A 12050  (0.27 0.27
PATAWARI
ASHKA A

15 GUPTA ATAPG5654M | 5800 0.13 0.13
PREETY

16 AGGARWAL AAQPG3398B 350 0.01 0.01
SANJAY

17 AGGARWAL AAEPA7946D |300 0.01 0.01

Total 2684765 |60.09 60.09
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the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : KALPTARU PAPERS LIMITED
Scrip Code, class of security : 590036, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than
Notes
one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(including
Shares as Convertible underlying
o shares
percentage of ‘Warrants securities A
assuming
total number of held as a as full
Number | shares {i.e, Number | percentage | Number of |percentage conversion
Name of the PAN of of the Grand Total (A) | of of total convertible | of total of warrants
shareholder Shareholder shares [+ (B) + (C) warrants | numbers of [ securities | numbers of and
held indicated in held warrants of | held convertible .
o convertible
statement at the same securities o
securities)
para (I) (a) class of same
as a
above} class
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
@ | dp an (I av ($4) (VD (D(a) (VID) | (VIID) ((0.4)
AJAY
1 GOENKA AAZPGS8113B 67122 1.5 1.5
HEMANG
2 OMPRAKASH | BHKPMS5724R 58000 1.3 1.3
MEHTA
RANI
3 SINGHAL AAYPS1428G 56242 1.26 1.26
PAWAN
4 GUPTA AAHPG2273L 46000 1.03 1.03
Total 227364 |5.09 5.09
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