General Information

Name of the Company: KALPTARU PAPERS LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security: 590036, Equity shares

Quarter ended: 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]								
Scrip code	590036							
Name of the company	KALPTARU PAPERS LIMITED							
Class of security	Equity shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Reason for additional filling								
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No							
Whether company is SME	No							
Date of report	30-9-2015							

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Naı	Name of the Company: KALPTARU PAPERS LIMITED										
Scr	ip Code, class of security: 590036, Equ	uity shares									
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015											
Dis	closure of notes on shareholding patte	ern		Notes							
Par	tly paid-up shares										
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company							
Sha	Shares held by promoter or promoter group										
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group										
Sha	res held by public										
Tot	al Shares held by public										
Tot	al										
Out	tstanding convertible securities										
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities							
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup									
	al shares held by promoter or moter group										
Sha	res held by public										
Tot	al Shares held by public										
Tot	al										
Wa	rrants										
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants							
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup									
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group										
Sha	Shares held by public										
Tot	al Shares held by public										
Tot	al										
ass	Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities 4468120										

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	ne of the Compa	ny: KALPTAR	U PAPERS LIN	MITED					
Scri	p Code, class of	security: 5900	36, Equity share	S					
Qua	rter ended : 30-	9-2015							
Disc	closure of notes	on fully paid-up	shares						Notes
Category code						Total Share percentage number of s	of total		ledged or e encumbered
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Share holding o	f Promoter and	Promoter Gro	ир					
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or undivided fami		15	1387415	1387415	31.05	31.05		
(b)	Central govern								
(c)	Bodies corpora	ate	2	1297350	1297350	29.04	29.04		
(d)	Financial instit banks	utions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Su	b Total (A) (1)	17	2684765	2684765	60.09	60.09		
(2)	Foreign								
(a)	Non-resident in foreign individ								
(b)	Bodies corpora	ate							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified foreig	gn investor							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sul	b-Total (A) (2)							
	otal Shareholdin and Promoter G		17	2684765	2684765	60.09	60.09		
(B)	Public Share ho	lding							
(1)	Institutions								
(a)) Mutual funds or UTI								
(b)	Financial instit banks	utions or							
(c)	Central govern								
(d)	Venture capita	l funds							
(e)	Insurance com	panies							

	Excel Utility-SHP.xism.ntml									
(f)	Foreign institution	tional								
(g)	Foreign ventur investors	e capital								
(h)	Qualified foreig	n investor								
(k)	Any other Description									
	Sul	to Total (B) (1)								
(2)	Non-Institution	ıs								
(a)	Bodies corpora	ite	56	136712	135812	3.06	3.06			
(b)	Individuals									
i	Individual shar holding nomina capital up to Rs	l share	1980	882732	752032	19.76	19.76			
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		25	657610	643310	14.72	14.72			
(c)	Qualified foreig	n investor								
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder								
1	Non- Institutions Share holders 1	Clearing Members	5	4661	4661	0.1	0.1			
2	Non- Institutions Share holders 2	NRI	9	41555	41555	0.93	0.93			
3	Non- Institutions Share holders 3	HUF	59	60085	60085	1.34	1.34			
		Total Others	73	106301	106301	2.38	2.38			
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	2134	1783355	1637455	39.91	39.91			
To	otal Public Share	cholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	2134	1783355	1637455	39.91	39.91			
	TC	2151	4468120	4322220	100	100				
(C)	Shares held by	custodians and	against which	depositor	y receipts have b	een issued				
(1)	Promoter and p									
(2)	Public									
То	tal Shares held	by Custodians (C)								
	GRAND TOTAL	(A)+(B)+(C)	2151	4468120	4322220		100			

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: KALPTARU PAPERS LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security: 590036, Equity shares

Disc	closure of notes of	on securities bel	onging to	the category	gory "Promoter and Promoter Group"						No	tes
Sr. No.												
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Promoter	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	convertible securities	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (includ underly shares assumi full conver of warr and conver securit as a percen of dilut share capital
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	N. N. PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACB1266A	750700	16.8								16.8
2	KALPTARU FINCAP LIMITED	AAACK3069N	546650	12.23								12.23
3	JAI KISHAN GUPTA	AAZPG0290R	420670	9.41								9.41
4	NAVEEN JAI KISHAN GUPTA	AAPPG6352E	311820	6.98								6.98
5	USHA GUPTA	AAPPG0911R	209920	4.7								4.7
6	SAVITA GUPTA	AAPPG2663L	138264	3.09								3.09
7	RUBY RAJENDRA PATAWARI	AAQPG3118B	89707	2.01								2.01
8	JAI KISHN GUPTA ARPIT GUPTA HUF	AAAHJ4012R	77050	1.72								1.72
9	JAI KISHAN GUPTA NAVEEN GUPTA HUF	AACHJ1270K	44850	1								1
10	ARPIT GUPTA	AISPG4740M	29134	0.65								0.65
11	NIMIT NAVEEN GUPTA	AZBPG3356P	19350	0.43								0.43
12	JAIKISHAN & SONS HUF	AAAHJ4425N	15600	0.35								0.35
13	NAVEEN GUPTA - HUF	AABHN9620A	12550	0.28								0.28

14	VIJAYKUMAR PATAWARI	ACMPP1956A	12050	0.27				0.27
15	ASHKA A GUPTA	ATAPG5654M	5800	0.13				0.13
16	PREETY AGGARWAL	AAQPG3398B	350	0.01				0.01
17	SANJAY AGGARWAL	AAEPA7946D	300	0.01				0.01
Tot	al		2684765	60.09				60.09

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nam	ne of the Compar	ıy : KALPTARU I	PAPERS LI	MITED					
Scrip	p Code, class of	security: 590036,	Equity share	es					
Qua	rter ended: 30-9	D-2015							
		on holding of secu e total number of		rsons belonging t	o the cates	gory "Public"	and holding	more than	Notes
Sr. No.									
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of of the Shareholder shares held		Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	ercentage of tall number of hares {i.e, rand Total (A) (B) + (C) dicated in tatement at ara (I) (a)		Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	AJAY GOENKA	AAZPG8113B	67122	1.5					1.5
2	HEMANG OMPRAKASH MEHTA	BHKPM5724R	58000	1.3					1.3
3	RANI SINGHAL	AAYPS1428G	56242	1.26					1.26
4	PAWAN GUPTA	AAHPG2273L	46000	1.03					1.03
Tota	al		227364	5.09					5.09